
2014 PNA INVITATIONAL JUNIOR FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA, OLYMPIA, WA                                   JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 09:02  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

*** JUNIOR FIGURES - FINISH ORDER*** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Abigail ORLER             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  66.936  66.936    9 

    2. Shanaya SATTERFIELD       Seattle Synchro Swim Team  66.864  66.864    3 

    3. Irene GONZALEZ            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  63.964  63.964    8 

    4. Maia PONTAROLO-REID       Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  60.918  60.918    5 

    5. Grace CHEN                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  59.573  59.573    7 

    6. Hannah GARCIA             Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  58.927  58.927    2 

    7. Nina ANIKEEVA             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  56.909  56.909   12 

    8. Paula CINTRON             Pacific Waves Synchro      55.455  55.455   11 

    9. Charleigh NOGLER          Pacific Waves Synchro      51.527  51.527    4 

   10. Freja KIZIS               Pacific Waves Synchro      49.473  49.473   10 

   11. Audrey LI                 Pacific Waves Synchro      49.318  49.318    1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 PNA INVITATIONAL AG 13-15 FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA, OLYMPIA, WA                                     JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 10:25  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

*** AGE GROUP 13-15 FIGURES FINISH ORDER*** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Lilly CAO                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team  64.933  64.933    2 

 

 

 

 

 



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL AGE GROUP 12-UNDER INTERMEDIATE B FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA OLYMPIA, WA                                      JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 10:23  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

*** AGE GROUP 10-UNDER FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Keanna HUNTER             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  56.160  56.160    4 

    2. Jessica FORCUCCI          Seattle Synchro Swim Team  52.293  52.293    7 

 

*** AGE GROUP 11-12 FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Elizaveta POLYAKOVA       Seattle Synchro Swim Team  57.840  57.840    6 

    2. Ivy HUANG                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team  54.827  54.827    9 

    3. Freja KIZIS               Pacific Waves Synchro      54.787  54.787   15 

    4. MeiLi HOBSON              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  53.560  53.560   14 

    5. Jamie CHIN                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  52.160  52.160    2 

    6. Emma KAMB                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team  51.420  51.420   17 

    7. Alicia WU                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team  49.087  49.087    8 

 

 

 

*** INTERMEDIATE B 10-UNDER FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Mary WOOD                 Pacific Waves Synchro      46.387  46.387    1 

 

*** INTERMEDIATE B 11-12 FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Iris LA                   Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  50.187  50.187   11 

    2. Vivien SOROSY             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  48.480  48.480   18 

    3. Chloe GUTIERREZ           Pacific Waves Synchro      44.680  44.680   13 

    4. Kathryn FORHAN            Pacific Waves Synchro      42.180  42.180   10 

 

*** INTERMEDIATE B 13-15 FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Natalie KOROLENKO         Seattle Synchro Swim Team  49.047  49.047    3 

    2. Mia BLISSETT              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  47.907  47.907    5 

    3. Ivanna CINTRON            Pacific Waves Synchro      47.700  47.700   12 

    4. Hannah ORTH               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  47.473  47.473   20 

    5. Clio CAMPBELL-JENSEN      Seattle Synchro Swim Team  47.240  47.240   21 

    6. Harriette NOGLER          Pacific Waves Synchro      47.187  47.187   16 

    7. Sierra BROOKS             Pacific Waves Synchro      46.693  46.693   19 

 

 

  



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL NOVICE FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA, OLYMPIA, WA                                   JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 11:02  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

*** NOVICE 08-UNDER FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Yana OKS                  Seattle Synchro Swim Team  43.158  43.158   20 

    2. Kailee RUBI               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  38.746  38.746   14 

    3. Audrey HAYS               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  35.114  35.114    6 

    4. Lisa KIZIS                Pacific Waves Synchro      32.939  32.939   12 

 

*** NOVICE 09-10 FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Jessica WANG              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  46.307  46.307   10 

    2. Cozette WOOD              Pacific Waves Synchro      45.904  45.904    9 

    3. Hannah TRINH              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  43.114  43.114   17 

    4. Kaylee PIEROVICH          Pacific Waves Synchro      42.342  42.342    1 

    5. Leliea PEDERSEN           Seattle Synchro Swim Team  41.956  41.956   15 

    6. Josie ORTH                Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  32.184  32.184   16 

 

*** NOVICE 11-12 FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Macy JUMP                 Pacific Waves Synchro      48.798  48.798    5 

    2. Helen LUTZENHISER         Seattle Synchro Swim Team  45.579  45.579    4 

    3. Shilpa SRINIVASAN         Seattle Synchro Swim Team  45.184  45.184   22 

    4. Chloe KO                  Pacific Waves Synchro      44.904  44.904   19 

    5. Freya CHURCH              Pacific Waves Synchro      43.868  43.868    2 

    6. Hannah SHELFER            Pacific Waves Synchro      41.781  41.781   21 

    7. Sophia FANG               Seattle Synchro Swim Team  41.123  41.123   13 

    8. Hannah THOMAS             Pacific Waves Synchro      37.974  37.974    8 

    9. Cienna GARRISON-WILLIAMS  Pacific Waves Synchro      35.877  35.877   11 

   10. Avery LI                  Pacific Waves Synchro      34.035  34.035    7 

 

*** NOVICE 13-15 FIGURES - FINISH ORDER *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Kittredge McVEY           Seattle Synchro Swim Team  46.754  46.754   18 

    2. Grace ZHANG               Seattle Synchro Swim Team  46.132  46.132    3 

  



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL JUNIOR FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA, OLYMPIA, WA                                   JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 09:06  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

*** JUNIOR FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/308   2/355g  3/112f  4/325   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Audrey LI                 Pacific Waves Synchro    16-19   49.318  49.318 

  53 54 54 52    48 47 41 44    51 53 53 50    48 47 43 45 

 

  2. Hannah GARCIA             Olympia YMCA Synchro Club16-19   58.927  58.927 

  62 64 55 60    60 57 55 50    64 57 64 62    58 57 54 54 

 

  3. Shanaya SATTERFIELD       Seattle Synchro Swim Team16-19   66.864  66.864 

  70 73 67 66    68 70 67 67    66 64 73 66    68 65 63 66 

 

  4. Charleigh NOGLER          Pacific Waves Synchro    16-19   51.527  51.527 

  66 58 60 63    45 41 40 46    46 53 55 51    50 50 48 48 

 

  5. Maia PONTAROLO-REID       Olympia YMCA Synchro Club16-19   60.918  60.918 

  63 64 62 61    62 59 58 51    64 62 60 64    57 59 60 60 

 

  6. Scratch 

 

  7. Grace CHEN                Seattle Synchro Swim Team16-19   59.573  59.573 

  62 63 60 60    57 61 54 54    61 61 64 63    62 54 60 59 

 

  8. Irene GONZALEZ            Seattle Synchro Swim Team16-19   63.964  63.964 

  74 74 68 71    60 58 60 56    66 63 62 60    63 62 61 61 

 

  9. Abigail ORLER             Seattle Synchro Swim Team16-19   66.936  66.936 

  75 72 72 72    64 67 62 63    68 65 63 65    68 69 66 64 

 

 10. Freja KIZIS               Pacific Waves Synchro    16-19   49.473  49.473 

  60 56 52 56    52 44 44 32    48 50 55 49    50 48 42 48 

 

 11. Paula CINTRON             Pacific Waves Synchro    16-19   55.455  55.455 

  64 64 57 61    54 50 52 44    57 56 56 57    56 50 53 50 

 

 12. Nina ANIKEEVA             Seattle Synchro Swim Team16-19   56.909  56.909 

  58 63 63 64    56 55 55 53    54 51 60 56    54 54 55 55 

 

 

 

  



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL AGE GROUP 12-UNDER AND INTERMEDIATE B FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA OLYMPIA, WA                                      JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 10:25  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/101   2/301   3/349   4/406   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Mary WOOD                 Pacific Waves Synchro    10-UNB  46.387  46.387 

  52 52 49 50    52 44 41 37    47 48 47 43    45 50 47 44 

 

  2. Jamie CHIN                Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   52.160  52.160 

  55 56 50 54    52 48 51 51    52 52 46 48    51 45 60 56 

 

  3. Natalie KOROLENKO         Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15B  49.047  49.047 

  52 52 55 55    54 52 55 50    50 41 49 46    43 39 43 48 

 

  4. Keanna HUNTER             Seattle Synchro Swim Team10-UN   56.160  56.160 

  57 63 60 56    55 57 52 52    55 53 52 59    58 48 60 63 

 

  5. Mia BLISSETT              Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15B  47.907  47.907 

  53 53 53 50    46 50 48 48    45 42 52 45    42 52 50 43 

 

  6. Elizaveta POLYAKOVA       Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   57.840  57.840 

  60 61 58 58    56 57 58 54    53 56 56 56    60 60 60 60 

 

  7. Jessica FORCUCCI          Seattle Synchro Swim Team10-UN   52.293  52.293 

  57 57 56 56    50 55 54 52    51 53 51 55    46 48 56 49 

 

  8. Alicia WU                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   49.087  49.087 

  53 55 53 54    49 49 50 49    43 40 46 50    50 50 58 40 

 

  9. Ivy HUANG                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   54.827  54.827 

  59 56 52 58    56 56 56 56    48 50 50 56    56 57 54 61 

 

 10. Kathryn FORHAN            Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12B  42.180  42.180 

  50 50 48 50    40 48 46 47    34 38 38 35    39 40 35 35 

 

 11. Iris LA                   Olympia YMCA Synchro Club11-12B  50.187  50.187 

  50 47 47 48    57 55 60 52    46 41 48 46    40 54 54 47 

 

 12. Ivanna CINTRON            Pacific Waves Synchro    13-15B  47.700  47.700 

  46 46 51 48    50 52 55 48    44 45 45 36    46 55 46 50 

 

 13. Chloe GUTIERREZ           Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12B  44.680  44.680 

  46 47 47 44    47 50 49 45    43 41 43 44    40 38 43 48 

 

 14. MeiLi HOBSON              Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   53.560  53.560 

  52 57 52 55    54 54 57 51    56 50 48 46    54 60 58 57 

 

 15. Freja KIZIS               Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12   54.787  54.787 

  53 51 50 55    53 48 56 52    55 51 52 54    59 61 62 61 

 



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL AGE GROUP 12-UNDER AND INTERMEDIATE B FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA OLYMPIA, WA                                      JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 10:25  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/101   2/301   3/349   4/406   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 16. Harriette NOGLER          Pacific Waves Synchro    13-15B  47.187  47.187 

  50 46 49 50    52 48 51 46    43 41 46 43    43 50 54 44 

 

 17. Emma KAMB                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12   51.420  51.420 

  57 58 55 56    55 50 60 49    47 43 50 48    46 52 55 48 

 

 18. Vivien SOROSY             Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12B  48.480  48.480 

  51 55 51 48    49 56 55 50    40 40 40 41    50 50 59 51 

 

 19. Sierra BROOKS             Pacific Waves Synchro    13-15B  46.693  46.693 

  42 42 42 44    54 54 49 53    44 38 42 38    49 51 53 47 

 

 20. Hannah ORTH               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club13-15B  47.473  47.473 

  48 45 50 46    45 52 56 50    40 40 43 44    48 52 53 45 

 

 21. Clio CAMPBELL-JENSEN      Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15B  47.240  47.240 

  50 48 51 47    49 50 55 48    39 42 50 40    50 50 49 45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 PNA INVITATIONAL AGE GROUP 13-15 FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA, OLYMPIA, WA                                     JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 10:27  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/423   2/301e  3/346   4/240a  

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Scratch 

 

  2. Lilly CAO                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   64.933  64.933 

  65 58 63 66    70 60 66 67    64 62 65 63    68 64 67 64 

  



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL NOVICE FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA, OLYMPIA, WA                                   JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 11:04  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/101   2/310   3/201   4/370   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Kaylee PIEROVICH          Pacific Waves Synchro    09-10N  42.342  42.342 

  36 40 40 42    45 54 53 50    36 40 44 41    38 42 37 43 

 

  2. Freya CHURCH              Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12N  43.868  43.868 

  35 43 44 40    52 42 47 48    44 43 42 43    45 47 44 42 

 

  3. Grace ZHANG               Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15N  46.132  46.132 

  50 46 42 45    50 50 51 53    43 43 45 40    48 49 45 44 

 

  4. Helen LUTZENHISER         Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12N  45.579  45.579 

  45 47 44 47    52 50 52 53    42 50 39 44    40 44 46 42 

 

  5. Macy JUMP                 Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12N  48.798  48.798 

  46 46 48 45    49 51 53 52    50 50 46 47    50 50 50 50 

 

  6. Audrey HAYS               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club08-UNN  35.114  35.114 

  35 32 34 34    38 39 41 35    33 32 30 29    33 35 40 43 

 

  7. Avery LI                  Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12N  34.035  34.035 

  33 30 32 33    37 35 37 42    35 34 33 32    31 33 35 37 

 

  8. Hannah THOMAS             Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12N  37.974  37.974 

  30 32 40 32    48 42 45 44    40 37 40 32    35 34 43 43 

 

  9. Cozette WOOD              Pacific Waves Synchro    09-10N  45.904  45.904 

  40 46 46 42    50 50 53 51    45 46 46 41    46 44 47 44 

 

 10. Jessica WANG              Seattle Synchro Swim Team09-10N  46.307  46.307 

  43 47 45 38    42 48 56 51    46 51 49 48    40 47 47 42 

 

 11. Cienna GARRISON-WILLIAMS  Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12N  35.877  35.877 

  33 30 36 34    44 37 39 37    32 34 39 35    38 32 38 38 

 

 12. Lisa KIZIS                Pacific Waves Synchro    08-UNN  32.939  32.939 

  31 29 30 31    38 36 37 35    30 29 30 30    34 34 37 37 

 

 13. Sophia FANG               Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12N  41.123  41.123 

  42 43 49 47    51 46 50 45    40 40 38 45    37 34 33 30 

 

 14. Kailee RUBI               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club08-UNN  38.746  38.746 

  38 37 40 35    44 43 46 43    38 32 44 40    40 34 39 34 

 

 15. Leliea PEDERSEN           Seattle Synchro Swim Team09-10N  41.956  41.956 

  42 40 44 40    49 48 54 50    41 48 47 42    39 36 35 35 

              



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL NOVICE FIGURE RESULTS 

  BRIGGS YMCA, OLYMPIA, WA                                   JANUARY 12, 2014 

              Created 01-12-2014 at 11:04  Using 2014 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/101   2/310   3/201   4/370   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 16. Josie ORTH                Olympia YMCA Synchro Club09-10N  32.184  32.184 

  36 28 29 30    39 38 40 38    31 26 31 30    28 31 35 33 

 

 17. Hannah TRINH              Seattle Synchro Swim Team09-10N  43.114  43.114 

  46 47 48 47    52 53 50 51    41 40 44 45    34 35 34 34 

 

 18. Kittredge McVEY           Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15N  46.754  46.754 

  44 43 41 49    53 53 53 51    43 49 49 45    46 47 44 45 

 

 19. Chloe KO                  Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12N  44.904  44.904 

  38 40 44 40    46 49 49 38    44 50 42 47    48 49 47 40 

 

 20. Yana OKS                  Seattle Synchro Swim Team08-UNN  43.158  43.158 

  40 41 43 43    48 46 43 44    47 39 45 46    40 44 40 42 

 

 21. Hannah SHELFER            Pacific Waves Synchro    11-12N  41.781  41.781 

  37 44 45 41    45 46 40 37    44 42 41 45    36 42 38 41 

 

 22. Shilpa SRINIVASAN         Seattle Synchro Swim Team11-12N  45.184  45.184 

  40 42 44 42    49 45 51 48    45 47 47 49    41 47 44 45 

 

 23. Scratch 

 

 

  



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL JUNIOR FIGURES                  JANUARY 12, 2014 

                    FIGURE RANKINGS BY FIGURE - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

Results ranked by Overall Order of Finish - Including Honorary Swimmers 

This analysis helps coaches focus on individual figure performance 

It shows a swimmer's placement on each figure separately 

 

RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 308   355g  112f  325  

                                                     DD    28    26    28    28 

   1. Abigail ORLER             Seattle Synchro Swim Team   2     2     2     1 

   2. Shanaya SATTERFIELD       Seattle Synchro Swim Team   3     1     1     2 

   3. Irene GONZALEZ            Seattle Synchro Swim Team   1     3     5     3 

   4. Maia PONTAROLO-REID       Olympia YMCA Synchro Club   5     4     3     4 

   5. Grace CHEN                Seattle Synchro Swim Team   8     6     6     4 

   6. Hannah GARCIA             Olympia YMCA Synchro Club   8     5     3     6 

   7. Nina ANIKEEVA             Seattle Synchro Swim Team   4     7     8     7 

   8. Paula CINTRON             Pacific Waves Synchro       5     8     7     8 

   9. Charleigh NOGLER          Pacific Waves Synchro       7    11     9     9 

  10. Freja KIZIS               Pacific Waves Synchro      10    10    11    10 

  11. Audrey LI                 Pacific Waves Synchro      11     9     9    11 

 

       TEAM SUMMARY ANALYSIS OF FIGURE PLACEMENT 

     DIFFERENCE FIGURE PLACEMENT AND CLUB RANK IN FIGURES - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

  Shows average rank for Club in Figures and difference by figure 

     Positive numbers show better performance than final rank 

     Work harder on figures with negative (-) numbers   

 

TEAM                   FIGURE 308     355g    112f    325     AVG.  CLUB 

                         DD    28      26      28      28    RANK   COUNT 

Seattle Synchro Swim Team     0.0    -0.2    -0.8     0.2     3.6    5 

Olympia YMCA Synchro Club    -1.5     0.5     2.0     0.0     5.0    2 

Pacific Waves Synchro         1.3     0.0     0.5     0.0     9.5    4 

 

  



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL AGE GROUP 12-UNDER AND INTERMEDIATE B FIGURES                

JANUARY 12, 2014 

                    FIGURE RANKINGS BY FIGURE - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

Results ranked by Overall Order of Finish - Including Honorary Swimmers 

This analysis helps coaches focus on individual figure performance 

It shows a swimmer's placement on each figure separately 

 

RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 101   301   349   406  

                                                     DD    16    20    19    20 

   1. Elizaveta POLYAKOVA       Seattle Synchro Swim Team   1     1     1     2 

   2. Keanna HUNTER             Seattle Synchro Swim Team   2     5     2     3 

   3. Ivy HUANG                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team   3     2     5     5 

   4. Freja KIZIS               Pacific Waves Synchro      11     9     3     1 

   5. MeiLi HOBSON              Seattle Synchro Swim Team   7     4     7     4 

   6. Jessica FORCUCCI          Seattle Synchro Swim Team   4     7     4    14 

   7. Jamie CHIN                Seattle Synchro Swim Team   6    12     5     6 

   8. Emma KAMB                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team   4     9     8     9 

   9. Iris LA                   Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  17     2    11     7 

  10. Alicia WU                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team   7    17    13     9 

  11. Natalie KOROLENKO         Seattle Synchro Swim Team   7     7     8    19 

  12. Vivien SOROSY             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  12     9    19     7 

  13. Mia BLISSETT              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  10    18    12    17 

  14. Ivanna CINTRON            Pacific Waves Synchro      18    12    13    15 

  15. Hannah ORTH               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  18    12    17     9 

  16. Clio CAMPBELL-JENSEN      Seattle Synchro Swim Team  16    15    18    13 

  17. Harriette NOGLER          Pacific Waves Synchro      15    15    15    16 

  18. Sierra BROOKS             Pacific Waves Synchro      21     5    19     9 

  19. Mary WOOD                 Pacific Waves Synchro      12    21    10    18 

  20. Chloe GUTIERREZ           Pacific Waves Synchro      20    18    15    20 

  21. Kathryn FORHAN            Pacific Waves Synchro      14    20    21    21 

 

       TEAM SUMMARY ANALYSIS OF FIGURE PLACEMENT 

     DIFFERENCE FIGURE PLACEMENT AND CLUB RANK IN FIGURES - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

  Shows average rank for Club in Figures and difference by figure 

     Positive numbers show better performance than final rank 

     Work harder on figures with negative (-) numbers   

 

TEAM                   FIGURE 101     301     349     406     AVG.  CLUB 

                         DD    16      20      19      20    RANK   COUNT 

Seattle Synchro Swim Team     1.3    -1.0    -0.7    -1.2     7.8   12 

Olympia YMCA Synchro Club    -5.5     5.0    -2.0     4.0    12.0    2 

Pacific Waves Synchro         0.3     1.9     2.4     1.9    16.1    7 

  



2014 PNA INVITATIONAL NOVICE FIGURES                  JANUARY 12, 2014 

                    FIGURE RANKINGS BY FIGURE - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

Results ranked by Overall Order of Finish - Including Honorary Swimmers 

This analysis helps coaches focus on individual figure performance 

It shows a swimmer's placement on each figure separately 

 

RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 101   310   201   370  

                                                     DD    16    11    14    16 

   1. Macy JUMP                 Pacific Waves Synchro       2     3     1     1 

   2. Kittredge McVEY           Seattle Synchro Swim Team   8     1     3     4 

   3. Jessica WANG              Seattle Synchro Swim Team   6     8     1     6 

   4. Grace ZHANG               Seattle Synchro Swim Team   4     6     9     3 

   5. Cozette WOOD              Pacific Waves Synchro       6     6     5     5 

   6. Helen LUTZENHISER         Seattle Synchro Swim Team   2     2     9     9 

   7. Shilpa SRINIVASAN         Seattle Synchro Swim Team  10    10     3     6 

   8. Chloe KO                  Pacific Waves Synchro      14    12     5     2 

   9. Freya CHURCH              Pacific Waves Synchro      12    12     9     6 

  10. Yana OKS                  Seattle Synchro Swim Team  10    14     5    10 

  11. Hannah TRINH              Seattle Synchro Swim Team   1     3    13    19 

  12. Kaylee PIEROVICH          Pacific Waves Synchro      14     3    14    11 

  13. Leliea PEDERSEN           Seattle Synchro Swim Team  13     8     8    17 

  14. Hannah SHELFER            Pacific Waves Synchro       9    17     9    12 

  15. Sophia FANG               Seattle Synchro Swim Team   5    11    15    21 

  16. Kailee RUBI               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  16    16    16    16 

  17. Hannah THOMAS             Pacific Waves Synchro      20    15    17    13 

  18. Cienna GARRISON-WILLIAMS  Pacific Waves Synchro      18    20    18    14 

  19. Audrey HAYS               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  17    18    20    15 

  20. Avery LI                  Pacific Waves Synchro      19    21    19    19 

  21. Lisa KIZIS                Pacific Waves Synchro      21    22    22    17 

  22. Josie ORTH                Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  22    18    21    22 

 

       TEAM SUMMARY ANALYSIS OF FIGURE PLACEMENT 

     DIFFERENCE FIGURE PLACEMENT AND CLUB RANK IN FIGURES - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 

  Shows average rank for Club in Figures and difference by figure 

     Positive numbers show better performance than final rank 

     Work harder on figures with negative (-) numbers   

 

TEAM                   FIGURE 101     310     201     370     AVG.  CLUB 

                         DD    16      11      14      16    RANK   COUNT 

Seattle Synchro Swim Team     1.3     0.9     0.6    -2.7     7.9    9 

Pacific Waves Synchro        -1.0    -0.6     0.6     2.5    12.5   10 

Olympia YMCA Synchro Club     0.7     1.7     0.0     1.3    19.0    3 

 


